Mantorp Park

Friday
Blue 1100-1120

Qualifying started at 11:01:07

Mantorp Park 3.106 km

5/16/2014 11:00 .

.. i
n

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:49.038 +11.388 11:03:51.750
(99) Lars Henrik Persson (74) Bengt BSrjesson 3 1:39.846 +2.196 11:05:31.596
1 11:02:07.280 1 11:02:08.199 4 1:37.650 11:07:09.246
2 1:52.171 +20.426 11:03:59.451 2 1:53.046 +17.180 11:04:01.245
3 1:33.462 +1.717 11:05:32.913 3 1:36.268 +0.402 11:05:37.513 (65) Niels Rasmussen
4 1:33.239 +1.494 11:07:06.152 4 1:40.129 +4.263 11:07:17.642 1 11:03:45.153
5 5:54.973 +4:23.228 11:13:01.125 5 5:46.695 +4:10.829 11:13:04.337 2 1:38.114 11:05:23.267
6 1:40.621 +8.876 11:14:41.746 6 1:43.353 +7.487 11:14:47.690 3 1:38.814 +0.700 11:07:02.081
7 1:31.745 11:16:13.491 7 1:35.866 11:16:23.556 4 6:01.816 +4:23.702 11:13:03.897
5 1:46.331 +8.217 11:14:50.228
(117) HCEkan Hultqvist (348) Victor Weywadt 6 1:39.803 +1.689 11:16:30.031
1 11:03:42.044 1 11:02:11.329
2 1:31.889 11:05:13.933 2 1:51.893 +15.951 11:04:03.222 (63) Klaus Mikkelsen
3 1:32.059 +0.170 11:06:45.992 3 1:35.942 11:05:39.164 1 11:02:09.872
4 6:03.513 +4:31.624 11:12:49.505 4 1:37.414 +1.472 11:07:16.578 2 1:52.814 +14.469 11:04:02.686
5 1:41.270 +9.381 11:14:30.775 5 6:30.967 +4:55.025 11:13:47.545 3 1:38.522 +0.177 11:05:41.208
6 1:42.339 +6.397 11:15:29.884 4 1:38.345 11:07:19.553
(160) Master Yoda 7 1:36.105 +0.163 11:17:05.989
1 11:03:45.272 (45) Rune Rasmussen
2 1:32.396 11:05:17.668 (420) Dick Peters 1 11:02:05.587
3 1:33.580 +1.184 11:06:51.248 1 11:02:14.992 2 1:48.175 +9.743 11:03:53.762
4 6:06.373 +4:33.977 11:12:57.621 2 1:58.440 +21.824 11:04:13.432 3 1:38.432 11:05:32.194
5 1:47.782 +15.386 11:14:45.403 3 1:40.929 +4.313 11:05:54.361 4 1:39.114 +0.682 11:07:11.308
6 1:35.928 +3.532 11:16:21.331 4 1:36.616 11:07:30.977
5 5:40.033 +4:03.417 11:13:11.010 (9) Henrik Bruun
(44) Morten H¢ gsvig 6 1:50.074 +13.458 11:15:01.084 1 11:02:06.551
1 11:02:45.265 7 1:38.744 +2.128 11:16:39.828 2 1:48.626 +10.035 11:03:55.177
2 1:48.659 +14.581 11:04:33.924 3 1:38.591 11:05:33.768
3 1:34.078 11:06:08.002 (109) Henning Laursen 4 1:41.634 +3.043 11:07:15.402
4 1:36.322 +2.244 11:07:44.324 1 11:04:09.676
2 1:48.090 +11.409 11:05:57.766 (161) Jacob Bergstrand
(744) Jacob Christiansen 3 1:36.681 11:07:34.447 1 11:02:06.754
1 11:02:09.226 2 1:47.582 +8.855 11:03:54.336
2 1:50.823 +16.725 11:04:00.049 (137) Lars Christensen 3 1:38.727 11:05:33.063
3 1:34.098 11:05:34.147 1 11:02:17.688 4 1:41.924 +3.197 11:07:14.987
2 2:03.781 +27.095 11:04:21.469
(56) Kjell Andersson 3 1:36.686 11:05:58.155 (57) Mauri Tervahauta
1 11:03:40.991 4 1:40.977 +4.291 11:07:39.132 1 11:02:22.705
2 1:34.995 +0.814 11:05:15.986 5 5:32.571 +3:55.885 11:13:11.703 2 2:05.419 +26.356 11:04:28.124
3 1:34.181 11:06:50.167 6 1:49.449 +12.763 11:15:01.152 3 1:39.063 11:06:07.187
4 6:05.096 +4:30.915 11:12:55.263 7 1:40.100 +3.414 11:16:41.252 4 1:46.320 +7.257 11:07:53.507
5 1:46.009 +11.828 11:14:41.272 5 6:00.051 +4:20.988 11:13:53.558
6 1:35.389 +1.208 11:16:16.661 (342) Anders Gr¢ nvold Jensen 6 1:53.948 +14.885 11:15:47.506
1 11:03:50.977 7 1:44.225 +5.162 11:17:31.731
(53) Jimmi Pedersen 2 1:38.530 +1.823 11:05:29.507
1 11:02:12.743 3 1:36.707 11:07:06.214 (134) karsten matthisen
2 1:50.655 +16.146 11:04:03.398 1 11:02:09.065
3 1:34.509 11:05:37.907 (79) Rune Debel 2 2:05.138 +25.981 11:04:14.203
4 1:39.164 +4.655 11:07:17.071 1 11:02:10.424 3 1:40.390 +1.233 11:05:54.593
5 5:49.153 +4:14.644 11:13:06.224 2 1:52.243 +15.037 11:04:02.667 4 1:39.157 11:07:33.750
6 1:43.757 +9.248 11:14:49.981 3 1:38.068 +0.862 11:05:40.735 5 6:03.580 +4:24.423 11:13:37.330
7 1:36.865 +2.356 11:16:26.846 4 1:37.206 11:07:17.941 6 1:47.555 +8.398 11:15:24.885
7 1:40.587 +1.430 11:17:05.472
(67) George Fratilescu (386) Knud Skogaard Jensen
1 11:03:47.752 1 11:03:51.350 (52) Sami Durrani
2 1:36.279 +1.742 11:05:24.031 2 1:38.574 +1.170 11:05:29.924 1 11:03:00.892
3 1:35.500 +0.963 11:06:59.531 3 1:37.404 11:07:07.328 2 1:50.177 +10.114 11:04:51.069
4 5:59.141 +4:24.604 11:12:58.672 3 1:40.063 11:06:31.132
5 1:44.988 +10.451 11:14:43.660 (46) Karl Eriksson 4 6:25.186 +4:45123 11:12:56.318
6 1:34.537 11:16:18.197 1 11:02:16.823 5 2:01.012 +20.949 11:14:57.330
2 1:58.532 +21.002 11:04:15.355 6 1:40.310 +0.247 11:16:37.640
(800) Michael Vestergaard 3 1:39.570 +2.040 11:05:54.925
1 11:02:31.976 4 1:37.530 11:07:32.455 (86) William Levinsson
2 1:50.163 +15.070 11:04:22.139 1 11:02:22.534
3 1:36.365 +1.272 11:05:58.504 (59) Morten Munch 2 2:01.855 +20.952 11:04:24.389
4 1:35.093 11:07:33.597 1 11:02:02.712 3 1:40.903 11:06:05.292
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Mantorp Park
Friday Mantorp Park 3.106 km
Blue 1100-1120 5/16/2014 11:00 - .. -

Qualifying started at 11:01:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:47.125 +6.222 11:07:52.417 2 2:03.132 +12.203 11:04:42.500
5 5:29.101 +3:48.198 11:13:21.518 3 1:51.794 +0.865 11:06:34.294
6 1:53.099 +12.196 11:15:14.617 4 6:35.316 +4:44.387 11:13:09.610
7 1:49.064 +8.161 11:17:03.681 5 1:55.738 +4.809 11:15:05.348
6 1:50.929 11:16:56.277
(47) Jan-Whilly Jansson
1 11:02:15.559 (94) Nanna Husted
2 1:59.441 +18.470 11:04:15.000 1 11:02:28.601
3 1:40.971 11:05:55.971 2 2:09.806 +17.136 11:04:38.407
4 1:44.150 +3.179 11:07:40.121 3 1:53.173 +0.503 11:06:31.580
5 5:34.334 +3:53.363 11:13:14.455 4 6:40.819 +4:48.149 11:13:12.399
6 1:58.487 +17.516 11:15:12.942 5 2:01.338 +8.668 11:15:13.737
7 1:49.286 +8.315 11:17:02.228 6 1:52.670 11:17:06.407
(385) John Rasmussen
1 11:02:33.449
2 2:00.101 +17.704 11:04:33.550
3 1:42.397 11:06:15.947
4 1:42.659 +0.262 11:07:58.606
5 5:16.981 +3:34.584 11:13:15.587
6 1:54.330 +11.933 11:15:09.917
7 1:45.752 +3.355 11:16:55.669
(198) Karsten Frostholm
1 11:02:17.560
2 2:06.399 +23.862 11:04:23.959
3 1:42.537 11:06:06.496
4 1:47.960 +5.423 11:07:54.456
5 5:21.939 +3:39.402 11:13:16.395
6 1:54.998 +12.461 11:15:11.393
7 1:46.074 +3.537 11:16:57.467
(36) Michael Poulsen
1 11:02:19.868
2 2:02.204 +19.503 11:04:22.072
3 1:42.701 11:06:04.773
4 1:50.872 +8.171 11:07:55.645
5 5:22.645 +3:39.944 11:13:18.290
6 1:55.304 +12.603 11:15:13.594
7 1:49.471 +6.770 11:17:03.065
(445) Niclas Johansson
1 11:02:37.449
2 2:01.455 +17.274 11:04:38.904
3 1:46.838 +2.657 11:06:25.742
4 6:40.746 +4:56.565 11:13:06.488
5 1:53.005 +8.824 11:14:59.493
6 1:44.181 11:16:43.674
(73) Robert Drinic
1 11:02:04.508
2 5:45.840 +3:50.366 11:07:50.348
3 5:22.635 +3:36.161 11:13:12.983
4 1:56.717 +10.243 11:15:09.700
5 1:46.474 11:16:56.174
(400) Mats Hermansson
1 11:02:41.093
2 2:03.354 +13.095 11:04:44.447
3 1:52.309 +2.050 11:06:36.756
4 6:32.294 +4:42.035 11:13:09.050
5 2:00.453 +10.194 11:15:09.503
6 1:50.259 11:16:59.762
(446) Jonny Grunlund
1 11:02:39.368
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